

BUKTI PEMBAYARAN

Perihal : Pelunasan Kain Batik RS Mata Undaan

Kepada Yth.
Direktur RS Mata Undaan Surabaya
Di Tempat

No	Rincian	Jumlah (meter)	Harga/ meter	Total
1	Kain Sutra Batik Biru Logo RS Mata Undaan	1000	110.000	110.000.000
2	Kain Sutra Batik Krem Logo RS Mata Undaan	250	110.000	27.500.000
			Total	137.500.000
		Uang Muka	50%	68.750.000
		Sisa Tagihan	50%	68.750.000
		Diskon		2.500.000
		Sisa Tagihan	50%	66.250.000

30 Desember 2023

Hormat Kami,



Sukarti, S.E.

LUMINTU BATIK

fe 8/24.